DATE

Monday, 8/21/23
Saturday, 8/26/23
Tuesday, 8/29/23
Wednesday, 8/30/23
Thursday, 9/7/23
Saturday, 9/9/23
Monday, 9/11/23
Tuesday, 9/12/23
Saturday, 9/16/23
Monday, 9/18/23
Thursday, 9/21/23
Saturday, 9/23/23
Monday, 9/25/23
Wednesday, 9/27/23
Saturday, 9/30/23
Tuesday, 10/3/23
Saturday, 10/7/23

Lady Stallions Volleyball

2023

OPPONENT

@ Beaver Local

vs. Carrollton

vs. Harrison Central
vs. Beaver Local

@ Bellaire

@ Harrison Central
@ East Liverpool
@ Martins Ferry
vs. St. Clairsville

vs. Martins Ferry
vs. Wellsville

@ St. Clairsville

vs. Bellaire

vs. East Liverpool
@ Carrollton

@ Wellsville

@ Bellaire Tournament

TIME
5:30 PM
10:00 AM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
11:00 AM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
10:00 AM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
10:00 AM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM
10:00 AM
5:00 PM
TBA



