## **Lady Stallions Volleyball**

## 2023

<u>DATE</u>	<u>OPPONENT</u>	<b>TIME</b>
Monday, 8/21/23	@ Beaver Local	5:30 PM
Saturday, 8/26/23	vs. Carrollton	10:00 AM
Tuesday, 8/29/23	vs. Harrison Central	5:00 PM
Wednesday, 8/30/23	vs. Beaver Local	5:30 PM
Thursday, 9/7/23	@ Bellaire	5:30 PM
Saturday, 9/9/23	@ Harrison Central	11:00 AM
Monday, 9/11/23	@ East Liverpool	5:30 PM
Tuesday, 9/12/23	@ Martins Ferry	5:30 PM
Saturday, 9/16/23	vs. St. Clairsville	10:00 AM
Monday, 9/18/23	vs. Martins Ferry	5:00 PM
Thursday, 9/21/23	vs. Wellsville	5:00 PM
Saturday, 9/23/23	@ St. Clairsville	10:00 AM
Monday, 9/25/23	vs. Bellaire	5:30 PM
Wednesday, 9/27/23	vs. East Liverpool	5:00 PM
Saturday, 9/30/23	@ Carrollton	10:00 AM
Tuesday, 10/3/23	@ Wellsville	5:00 PM
Saturday, 10/7/23	@ Bellaire Tournament	TBA

